Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.  © Copyright 2008
Page 1 of 7
ISO 9001
Cert. No. LRQ 0963008
TI-S13-27
CH Issue 11
SV60

connection PN40 or ANSI 300
Selection example SV60  4 A S  DN20 PN40
How to order example
1 off Spirax Sarco SV604AS, DN20 flanged PN40 safety valve with
a set pressure of 6 bar g.
C
B
A
Sizing and selection
Refer to:- http://www.spiraxsarco.com / resources / steam-engineering-tutorials / safety-valves / safety-valve-sizing.asp
Dimensions/weights (approximate) in mm and kg
Size Dimensions Weight
Inlet / Outlet  Flow Ø   SV604 SV607
A B C D
DN20 - DN32  85 95 385 17.0 10.5 10.5
DN25 - DN40  100 105 435 23.8 12.5 11.5
DN32 - DN50  110 115 450 30.6 16.0 15.0
DN40 - DN65  115 140 520 38.0 18.0 18.0
DN50 - DN80  120 150 535 50.1 20.0 22.0
DN65 - DN100  140 170 710 59.0 40.0 38.0
DN80 - DN125  160 195 790 73.0 56.0 53.0
DN100 - DN150  180 220 835 91.0 77.0 75.0
DN125 - DN200  200 250 1 042 105.0 120.0 115.0
DN150 - DN250  225 285 1 165 125.0 190.0 180.0
D
TOSHIBA1